
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T U V W X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN AO AP AQ

Rang/ 
Rank Nom/Family Name Prénom/ Given Name Club Province DDN/DOB

May 2025
Junior Points May 2025

Senior Points
CC #1 

Kingston 
Junior

Points
Sept 

Nationals
Senior

Points
CC #2 

Richmond 
Junior

Points
CC #2 

Richmond 
Senior

Points
CC #3 

Calgary 
Junior

Points

Domestic 
Best 6 
Results 

Total

Junior 
NAC  

SLC, UT   
(238)

Points
Div I NAC  
SLC, UT       

(215)
Points

Div I NAC  
Dallas, TX      

(217)
Points

Div I NAC  
Cincinnatti, OH      

(175)
Points

Junior 
NAC  

Cincinnatti, OH  

(164)
Points

NAC     
Best 4 

Results 
Total

Jr WCup   
Budapest 

HUN
 (222)

Points
Jr WCup   
Boston 

USA
 (112)*

Points
Best        

Jr WCup
Result

Sr WCup 
Algiers 

ALG      
(165)

Points
Sr WCup 
Salt Lake 

USA      
(184)

Points
Best        

Sr WCup
Result

GRAND 
TOTAL

1 LIU Yifei YJ Fencing Centre Ontario 2009 11 50 13 75 3 200 3 300 12 50 3 300 DNF 0 975 36 50 90 0 85 0 16 1000 18** 0 1050 22 500 18 375 500 117 0 138 0 0 2525
2 XIAO Julie YJ Fencing Centre Ontario 2008 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 0 3 1000 15 1000 63 250 DNF 0 DNF 0 2250 117 0 33 187.5 187.5 DNF 0 DNF 0 0 2437.5
3 HUANG Doris Shang Chen United Fencing Centre Ontario 2010 1 400 5 150 3 200 11 75 3 200 2 400 7 100 1450 40 50 163 0 51 250 61 250 47 50 600 DNF 0 52 187.5 187.5 DNF 0 150 0 0 2237.5
4 CHEN Ashley United Fencing Centre Ontario 2006 12 50 1 500 DNF 0 2 400 10 50 14 75 DNF 0 1075 7 500 175 0 46 250 129 0 61 50 800 DNF 0 61 187.5 187.5 DNF 0 169 0 0 2062.5
5 LI Jiaying Dynamiques de Brebeuf Quebec 2007 3 200 12 75 2 300 9 75 2 300 16 75 2 300 1250 58 50 69 0 DNF 0 163 0 121 0 50 61 250 83 0 250 DNF 0 112 0 0 1550
6 SHI Julia United Fencing Centre Ontario 2008 10 50 DNF 0 9 50 5 150 9 50 3 300 5 100 700 144 0 122 0 110 0 82 0 18 100 100 25 500 46 187.5 500 DNF 0 151 0 0 1300
7 MANN Sophia United Fencing Centre Ontario 2008 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 5 100 13 75 DNF 0 175 48 50 72 0 133 0 15 1000 39 50 1100 DNF 0 DNF 0 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 0 1275
8 CHUNG Hailey Vancouver Fencing Center British Columbia 2008 2 300 2 400 8 100 15 75 11 50 6 150 12 50 1075 133 0 67 0 DNF 0 73 0 59 50 50 DNF 0 DNF 0 0 DNF 0 131 0 0 1125
9 LI Sonia York Fencing Club Ontario 2009 3 200 23 0 12 50 7 150 15 50 5 150 16 50 650 184 0 51 250 174 0 109 0 105 0 250 209 0 76 0 0 DNF 0 179 0 0 900
10 TENG Emma YJ Fencing Centre Ontario 2010 5 100 7 150 13 50 10 75 1 400 17 0 6 100 875 132 0 132 0 150 0 150 0 138 0 0 164 0 65 0 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 0 875
11 ZHANG Chenfei United Fencing Centre Ontario 2008 13 50 3 300 6 100 13 75 3 200 20 0 DNF 0 725 170 0 125 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 0 DNF 0 106 0 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 0 725
12 SHTREVENSKY Maria Elite Escrime Montreal Quebec 2006 14 50 14 75 23 0 3 300 7 100 11 75 DNF 0 600 17 100 100 0 137 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 100 DNF 0 78 0 0 DNF 0 146 0 0 700
13 BARBOSA Katia Dynamiques de Brebeuf Quebec 2006 9 50 15 75 10 50 16 75 20 0 12 75 3 200 525 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 0 525
14 WU Yuwei York Fencing Club Ontario 2010 17 0 11 75 5 100 12 75 8 100 26 0 8 100 450 189 0 119 0 196 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 0 145 0 84 0 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 0 450
15 CROOKS Riley Unaffiliated Ontario 2009 8 100 29 0 7 100 21 0 6 100 23 0 DNF 0 300 184 0 118 0 163 0 93 0 106 0 0 159 0 DNF 0 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 0 300
16 WANG Mona YJ Fencing Centre Manitoba 2012 16 50 DNF 0 20 0 32 0 14 50 15 75 10 50 225 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 0 225
17 LIU Kelly Axis Fencing Club Alberta 2009 5 100 11 75 21 0 23 0 23 0 25 0 DNF 0 175 174 0 177 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 0 175
18 HAN Sophia Dynamiques de Brebeuf Quebec 2009 29 0 18 0 45 0 25 0 17 0 36 0 DNF 0 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 0 0
18 KNULL Emma Sergei's Sabre Club Alberta 2009 DNF 0 DNF 0 22 0 34 0 39 0 34 0 25 0 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 0 0

Sabre féminin Junior Women's Sabre 2025-2026 Ranking/Classement                                    


