

Sabre féminin Junior Women's Sabre 2025-2026 Ranking/Classement																																												
Rang/ Rank	Nom/Family Name	Prénom/ Given Name	Club	Province	DDN/DOB	May 2025 Junior	Points	May 2025 Senior	Points	CC #1 Kingston Junior	Points	Sept Nationals Senior	Points	CC #2 Richmond Junior	Points	CC #2 Richmond Senior	Points	CC #3 Calgary Junior	Points	Domestic Best 6 Results Total	Junior NAC SLC, UT (238)	Points	Div I NAC SLC, UT (215)	Points	Div I NAC Dallas, TX (217)	Points	Div I NAC Cincinnati, OH (175)	Points	Junior NAC Cincinnati, OH (164)	Points	NAC Best 4 Results Total	Jr WCup Budapest HUN (222)	Points	Jr WCup Boston USA (112)*	Points	Best Jr WCup Result	Sr WCup Algiers ALG (165)	Points	Sr WCup Salt Lake USA (184)	Points	Best Sr WCup Result	GRAND TOTAL		
1	LIU	Yifei	YJ Fencing Centre	Ontario	2009	11	50	13	75	3	200	3	300	12	50	3	300	DNF	0	975	36	50	90	0	85	0	16	1000	18**	0	1050	22	500	18	375	500	117	0	138	0	0	2525		
2	XIAO	Julie	YJ Fencing Centre	Ontario	2008	DNF	0	DNF	0	DNF	0	DNF	0	DNF	0	DNF	0	DNF	0	0	3	1000	15	1000	63	250	DNF	0	DNF	0	2250	117	0	33	187.5	187.5	DNF	0	DNF	0	0	2437.5		
3	HUANG	Doris Shang Chen	United Fencing Centre	Ontario	2010	1	400	5	150	3	200	11	75	3	200	2	400	7	100	1450	40	50	163	0	51	250	61	250	47	50	600	DNF	0	52	187.5	187.5	DNF	0	150	0	0	2237.5		
4	CHEN	Ashley	United Fencing Centre	Ontario	2006	12	50	1	500	DNF	0	2	400	10	50	14	75	DNF	0	1075	7	500	175	0	46	250	129	0	61	50	800	DNF	0	61	187.5	187.5	DNF	0	169	0	0	2062.5		
5	LI	Jiaying	Dynamiques de Brebeuf	Quebec	2007	3	200	12	75	2	300	9	75	2	300	16	75	2	300	1250	58	50	69	0	DNF	0	163	0	121	0	50	61	250	83	0	250	DNF	0	112	0	0	1550		
6	SHI	Julia	United Fencing Centre	Ontario	2008	10	50	DNF	0	9	50	5	150	9	50	3	300	5	100	700	144	0	122	0	110	0	82	0	18	100	100	25	500	46	187.5	500	DNF	0	151	0	0	1300		
7	MANN	Sophia	United Fencing Centre	Ontario	2008	DNF	0	DNF	0	DNF	0	DNF	0	5	100	13	75	DNF	0	175	48	50	72	0	133	0	15	1000	39	50	1100	DNF	0	DNF	0	0	DNF	0	DNF	0	0	1275		
8	CHUNG	Hailey	Vancouver Fencing Center	British Columbia	2008	2	300	2	400	8	100	15	75	11	50	6	150	12	50	1075	133	0	67	0	DNF	0	73	0	59	50	50	DNF	0	DNF	0	0	0	DNF	0	131	0	0	1125	
9	LI	Sonia	York Fencing Club	Ontario	2009	3	200	23	0	12	50	7	150	15	50	5	150	16	50	650	184	0	51	250	174	0	109	0	105	0	250	209	0	76	0	0	DNF	0	179	0	0	900		
10	TENG	Emma	YJ Fencing Centre	Ontario	2010	5	100	7	150	13	50	10	75	1	400	17	0	6	100	875	132	0	132	0	150	0	150	0	138	0	0	164	0	65	0	0	DNF	0	DNF	0	0	875		
11	ZHANG	Chenfei	United Fencing Centre	Ontario	2008	13	50	3	300	6	100	13	75	3	200	20	0	DNF	0	725	170	0	125	0	DNF	0	DNF	0	DNF	0	0	DNF	0	106	0	0	DNF	0	DNF	0	0	725		
12	SHTREVENSKY	Maria	Elite Escrime Montreal	Quebec	2006	14	50	14	75	23	0	3	300	7	100	11	75	DNF	0	600	17	100	100	0	137	0	DNF	0	DNF	0	100	DNF	0	78	0	0	DNF	0	DNF	0	146	0	0	700
13	BARBOSA	Katia	Dynamiques de Brebeuf	Quebec	2006	9	50	15	75	10	50	16	75	20	0	12	75	3	200	525	DNF	0	DNF	0	DNF	0	DNF	0	DNF	0	0	DNF	0	DNF	0	0	DNF	0	DNF	0	0	525		
14	WU	Yuwei	York Fencing Club	Ontario	2010	17	0	11	75	5	100	12	75	8	100	26	0	8	100	450	189	0	119	0	196	0	DNF	0	DNF	0	0	145	0	84	0	0	DNF	0	DNF	0	0	450		
15	CROOKS	Riley	Unaffiliated	Ontario	2009	8	100	29	0	7	100	21	0	6	100	23	0	DNF	0	300	184	0	118	0	163	0	93	0	106	0	0	159	0	DNF	0	0	DNF	0	DNF	0	0	300		
16	WANG	Mona	YJ Fencing Centre	Manitoba	2012	16	50	DNF	0	20	0	32	0	14	50	15	75	10	50	225	DNF	0	DNF	0	DNF	0	DNF	0	DNF	0	0	DNF	0	0	DNF	0	0	DNF	0	DNF	0	0	225	
17	LIU	Kelly	Axis Fencing Club	Alberta	2009	5	100	11	75	21	0	23	0	23	0	25	0	DNF	0	175	174	0	177	0	DNF	0	DNF	0	DNF	0	0	DNF	0	0	DNF	0	0	DNF	0	DNF	0	0	175	
18	HAN	Sophia	Dynamiques de Brebeuf	Quebec	2009	29	0	18	0	45	0	25	0	17	0	36	0	DNF	0	0	DNF	0	DNF	0	DNF	0	DNF	0	DNF	0	0	DNF	0	0	DNF	0	0	DNF	0	DNF	0	0	0	
18	KNULL	Emma	Sergei's Sabre Club	Alberta	2009	DNF	0	DNF	0	22	0	34	0	39	0	34	0	25	0	0	DNF	0	DNF	0	DNF	0	DNF	0	DNF	0	0	DNF	0	0	DNF	0	0	DNF	0	DNF	0	0	0	